

Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.indianriver.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1281 **Version**: 2

Type: Informational Report Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/6/2017 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 12/19/2017 Final action:

Title: St. Johns River Water Management District's Governing Board 2018 Meeting Schedule

Sponsors:

Indexes: St. John River Water Management District's Governing Board, St. John's River Water Management

District

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 Governing Board Meeting Schedule

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2017	2	Board of County Commissioners	No Action Taken or Required	

St. Johns River Water Management District's Governing Board 2018 Meeting Schedule No Action Required